

## **Community Programs Cash and In-Kind Sponsorship Contract**

Sponsor's Name: (as on signage and other co							
Contact Name:							
Billing Address:							
City, State and Zip:							
Phone:				Alternative Phone:			
Email:							
Website:							
Facebook:				Instagram:			
□ Cash Sponsorship				□ In-Kind Sponsorship			
Cash Value: \$				In-Kind Value: \$			
				Des	scription of Goods:		
Community Program Sponsorship Levels							
\$50,000 and above Diamond				\$5,000 - \$9,999 Bronze			
\$30,000 - \$49,999 Platinum				\$3,000 - \$4,999 Donor			
\$20,000 - \$29,999 Titanium				\$1,500 - \$2,999 Patron (In-Kind Only)			
\$15,000 - \$19,999 Gold							
\$10,00	0 - \$14,999 S	Silver					
Payment Method							
□ Check (Payable to	Junior League	of Lafayette.)		□ Cred	dit Card (Complete infor	mation below.)	
CC Number:				Ехр:		Card Code:	
Authorized Signature:				Date:			
intercha By sign its entin <b>Spons</b>	angeable(ing below, I certety and understa	ship levels listed in the initial here). ify that I have read the and agree with all	e Community Progra terms and condition Junior L	ams Spo ns. .eague o	its are not onsorship Opportunities of Lafayette ture:		
				Printed Name:			

## Please return pledge form and direct all inquiries to:

Junior League of Lafayette Sponsorship Committee Dr. Ashley Thom, Sponsorship Committee Co-Chair Laura Rafferty, Sponsorship Committee Co-Chair 504 Richland Avenue, Lafayette, LA 70508 P: 337.988.2739 or E: sponsorship@juniorleagueoflafayette.com

www.JuniorLeagueofLafayette.com

facebook.com/juniorleagueoflafayette

#JLLafayette

#JLLCommunityPrograms